
Fax 259 7343

Sherrie Buckingham Director 259 3847 Bertuzzi, Michelle TA GCMS 719 4704

Annie Henderson Coordinator 259 5628 Dowd, Lindsay Sped GCMS 719 4704

Grout, Natalie Sped GCMS 719 4715

Adams, Diana Speech HMK 719 4774 McCue, Mike TA GCMS 719 4704

Andreas, Maureen TA HMK Thomas, Kylie TA GCMS 719 4715

Aspen Shaw TA HMK

Cook, Shelley Sped HMK 719 4777

Dolphin, Melonie TA HMK 719 4814 Austin, Ann Sped 719 4893

Geiser, Cheree TA HMK 719 4815 Beacham, Scott TA

Goheen, Tom TA HMK 719 4777 Bennetts, Natasha TA

Harlan, Tokya Speech HMK 719 4838 Flynn, Jana TA

Jamie Reidhead TA HMK Graham, Arita Sped Eng 719 4863

Lawley, Tacara TA HMK 719 4775 Hiett, Debbie TA 719 4892

Leavitt, Laci 3rd HMK 719 4790 Noyes, Carolyn TA 719 4873

Mefret, Jan TA HMK 719 4778 Wilkowske, Hannah Sped Math 719 4899

Meierdierks, Patty TA HMK 719 4775

Moreau, Margy Sped HMK 719 4814

Nelson, Lisa TA HMK 719 4815

Roth, Andie Sped HMK 719 4815

Russell, BreAnn Sped HMK 719 4775

Smith, Alina Speech HMK 719 4774

Torres, Cameo Sped HMK 719 4778

Special Education Staff Email and Phones

Elementary

Middle School

High School

mailto:buckinghams@grandschools.org
mailto:bertuzzim@grandschools.org
mailto:hendersona@grandschools.org
mailto:dowdl@grandschools.org
mailto:groutn@grandschools.org
mailto:adamsd@grandschools.org
mailto:mccuem@grandschools.org
mailto:andreasm@grandschools.org
mailto:thomaskylie@grandschools.org
mailto:cooks@grandschools.org
mailto:dolphinm@grandschools.org
mailto:austina@grandschools.org
mailto:geiserc@grandschools.org
mailto:beachums@grandschools.org
mailto:goheent2@grandschools.org
mailto:bennettsn@grandschools.org
mailto:harlant@grandschools.org
mailto:flynnj@grandschools.org
mailto:dolphinr@grandschools.org
mailto:lawleyt@grandschools.org
mailto:hiettd@grandschools.org
mailto:leavittl@grandschools.org
mailto:noyesc@grandschools.org
mailto:mefretj@grandschools.org
mailto:wilkowskeh@grandschools.org
mailto:meierdierksp@grandschools.org
mailto:moreaum@grandschools.org
mailto:nelsonl@grandschools.org
mailto:rotha@grandschools.org
mailto:russellb@grandschools.org
mailto:scheur@grandschools.org
mailto:torresc@grandschools.org

